
The Old Red Rock

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Sensi Giovanni (10/1249) 2 0 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 9 0 0 2 4 4 10 2 3 4 7 2 2 4 9 0 0 2 5

Veschi Manuel (10/1245) 0 0 4 8 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 8 2 2 4 7 0 0 2 5

Pieracci Luca (10/131) 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 11

Pierli Matteo (10/130) 4 10 4 3 2 1 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 11

Gentili Alessandro (06/3066) 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 11 0 0 2 5 4 7 4 6 4 4 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0

Flavi Giacomo (10/1246) 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 12

De Sensi Francesca (10/1316) 2 5 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Auciello Luigia (10/1248) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Sensi Giovanni 10/1249 38 64 1,68

Veschi Manuel 10/1245 32 63 1,97

Pieracci Luca 10/131 26 58 2,23

Pierli Matteo 10/130 28 45 1,61

Gentili Alessandro 06/3066 34 43 1,26

Flavi Giacomo 10/1246 18 36 2,00

De Sensi Francesca 10/1316 16 19 1,19

D'Auciello Luigia 10/1248 0 0 0,00

Tiro Sguincio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bigi Roberto (06/392) 2 3 3 7 2 4 4 8 0 0 3 7 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 6 4 6

Lucertini Mirco (10/1228) 4 11 4 5 4 5 3 2 0 0 1 1 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 5 0 0 2 6 4 7

Pippolini Francesco (10/1312) 4 7 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 2 5 4 8 4 4 2 1 4 1 0 0 2 6 4 2

Sarti Mario (06/2796) 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Ludovici Franco (06/1198) 2 3 4 7 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 6 2 3

Bianchini Vittorio (06/239) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1

Pancioni Rossano (06/2797) 2 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cesari Giacomo (06/2314) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Orazio Roberto (06/3405) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bigi Roberto 06/392 40 72 1,80

Lucertini Mirco 10/1228 38 65 1,71

Pippolini Francesco 10/1312 33 39 1,18

Sarti Mario 06/2796 22 35 1,59

Ludovici Franco 06/1198 36 32 0,89

Bianchini Vittorio 06/239 13 16 1,23

Pancioni Rossano 06/2797 10 14 1,40

Cesari Giacomo 06/2314 0 0 0,00

D'Orazio Roberto 06/3405 0 0 0,00

Bar Shadow

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Acquisti Sofia (06/3412) 4 8 4 4 0 0 1 3 4 3 4 8 4 2 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 2

Acquisti Morgan (06/3411) 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 1 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 6 4 1 4 4 0 0

Scartoni Rossano (06/3414) 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0

Francioni  Davide  (10/1373) 4 5 4 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 8 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 0 4 0 4 5

Ghignoni Alessandro (06/2173) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Mercati Andrea (06/2176) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Vadi Manuel (06/3413) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0

Tricca Filippo (06/2172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Acquisti Sofia 06/3412 45 62 1,38

Acquisti Morgan 06/3411 42 48 1,14

Scartoni Rossano 06/3414 26 35 1,35

Francioni  Davide 10/1373 40 35 0,88

Ghignoni Alessandro 06/2173 8 14 1,75

Mercati Andrea 06/2176 10 10 1,00

Vadi Manuel 06/3413 13 7 0,54

Tricca Filippo 06/2172 8 6 0,75



I Lupi Solitari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Peppoloni Simone (10/1077) 4 10 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 9

D'Andria Giovanni (10/074) 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 8

Moscetti Roberto (06/3101) 4 8 4 4 1 1 0 0 2 5 4 1 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0

Rossi Emiliano (10/031) 1 1 2 2 4 1 0 0 2 3 4 7 2 1 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 6 1 2 4 8

Romolini Gifrido (10/101) 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 6 3 4

Romolini Alberto (10/1111) 4 6 2 0 3 3 0 0 2 4 3 1 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0

Leonessi Lucio  (06/2666) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clusini Filippo (06/624) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peppoloni Simone 10/1077 40 88 2,20

D'Andria Giovanni 10/074 31 69 2,23

Moscetti Roberto 06/3101 37 55 1,49

Rossi Emiliano 10/031 31 45 1,45

Romolini Gifrido 10/101 15 32 2,13

Romolini Alberto 10/1111 29 24 0,83

Leonessi Lucio 06/2666 5 2 0,40

Clusini Filippo 06/624 4 1 0,25

Stupid Fins Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bucarini Andrea (06/1338) 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 12 3 4 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 11 4 11 2 4

Caldari Samanta (06/1360) 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 8 1 3 1 3 3 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 3 2 2 4 9 4 9

Croci Riccardo (10/1155) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Guiducci Samanta (06/1326) 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 12 1 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 5 4 7

Smacchia Andrea (06/1340) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 2 5

Alunno Andrea (10/090) 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landi Lorenzo (06/1339) 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 2 2

Picchi Gaia (10/1229) 0 0 2 2 2 4 1 1 0 0 3 3 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bucarini Andrea 06/1338 43 98 2,28

Caldari Samanta 06/1360 31 63 2,03

Croci Riccardo 10/1155 28 62 2,21

Guiducci Samanta 06/1326 33 50 1,52

Smacchia Andrea 06/1340 17 33 1,94

Alunno Andrea 10/090 10 26 2,60

Landi Lorenzo 06/1339 15 25 1,67

Picchi Gaia 10/1229 15 16 1,07

Tigerman

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Corsini Giuseppe (10/522) 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 6 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 8 0 0

Modoli Arianna (06/1207) 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 1 0 0

Wilhelm Uwe (06/662) 4 6 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 2 0 0

Szukat Jeremias (06/3294) 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 11 4 4 4 3 0 0

Muzi Emanuele  (06/3467) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spittaler Marcel (10/1396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minchioni Nicola (10/745) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardini Martina (06/278) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corsini Giuseppe 10/522 46 86 1,87

Modoli Arianna 06/1207 48 84 1,75

Wilhelm Uwe 06/662 40 61 1,52

Szukat Jeremias 06/3294 42 48 1,14

Muzi Emanuele 06/3467 10 13 1,30

Spittaler Marcel 10/1396 4 8 2,00

Minchioni Nicola 10/745 2 5 2,50

Bernardini Martina 06/278 0 0 0,00



My Family Is Fire

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tontini Samuele (06/2348) 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 0 4 6 3 0

Giusti Mariano (06/2716) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 2

Bani Sara (06/2977) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 4 2 0 4 1

Guerrini Ettore (06/2674) 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 4 4 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 3 2 0 2 0 1 0

Giusti Claudio (06/2425) 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 1 4 1

Alberti Gregorio (06/2818) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giusti Flavia (06/2482) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tontini Bigiarini Alex (06/2483) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maged Mamdahabd El Salam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tontini Samuele 06/2348 35 46 1,31

Giusti Mariano 06/2716 38 45 1,18

Bani Sara 06/2977 36 37 1,03

Guerrini Ettore 06/2674 31 31 1,00

Giusti Claudio 06/2425 38 24 0,63

Alberti Gregorio 06/2818 4 10 2,50

Giusti Flavia 06/2482 6 7 1,17

Tontini Bigiarini Alex 06/2483 4 4 1,00

Maged Mamdahabd El 06/2349 0 0 0,00


